Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kevin Pickard - (6983) - Brighton Dolphin SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.93
1:00.68
1:00.82
1:02.25
1:03.27
1:04.73
1:06.10
1:06.53
1:06.55
1:07.68
1:08.83
1:12.39
1:19.91

1:21.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.10
1:06.55
1:06.53
1:07.68

59.93
1:02.25
1:04.73
1:00.82

1:00.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

556
535
531
496
472
441
414
406
406
386
367
315
234
223

WA Pts

414
406
406
386
556
496
441
531
535

Round

m m I

Round

H

Date

06/11/16
19/02/11
25/06/16
01/10/16
19/02/11
25/09/16
02/07/23
17/09/22
01/10/22
14/07/18
10/11/02
25/11/01
19/11/00
21/11/99

Date

02/07/23
01/10/22
17/09/22
14/07/18
06/11/16
01/10/16
25/09/16
25/06/16
19/02/11

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Sussex County Championships

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hatfield Early Season Gala

Sussex County Championships

London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016
Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
City of St Albans SC Sprint & Skins Competition
Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet
Summer at Dagenham

Sussex County ASA 50m Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Champ 50m Meet

Sussex Sprints

Meet

Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023
Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet
City of St Albans SC Sprint & Skins Competition
Summer at Dagenham

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

Hatfield Early Season Gala

London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Sussex County Championships

Venue

Luton
Crawley
Hatfield
Hatfield
Crawley
Enfield
Luton

St Albans
Westminster Lodge
Dagenham
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Luton

Westminster Lodge
St Albans
Dagenham

Luton

Hatfield

Enfield

Hatfield

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Broomfield 4
Brighton Dol 2

3

3
Brighton Dol 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2

Club Swam Under Level

Brighton Dol 2

3

3
Brighton Dol 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Broomfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.27
1:08.83
1:12.39
1:19.91

1:21.24

Copyright 2024

472

315
234
223

19/02/11
10/11/02
25/11/01
19/11/00
21/11/99

Sussex County Championships
Sussex County ASA 50m Meet
Sussex County Championships
Sussex County Champ 50m Meet

Sussex Sprints

Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Crawley

Crawley

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



