Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kevin Pickard - (6983) - Brighton Dolphin SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.93	556	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
1:00.68	535	F	19/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hatfield	2
1:00.82	531	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
1:02.25	496	F	01/10/16	Hatfield Early Season Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
1:03.27	472	Н	19/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hatfield	2
1:04.73	441	F	25/09/16	London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016	Enfield	Broomfield	4
1:06.10	414	Н	02/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Brighton Dol	2
1:06.53	406	F	17/09/22	City of St Albans SC Sprint & Skins Competition	St Albans		3
1:06.55	406	F	01/10/22	Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet	Westminster Lodge		3
1:07.68	386	F	14/07/18	Summer at Dagenham	Dagenham	Brighton Dol	3
1:08.83	367		10/11/02	Sussex County ASA 50m Meet	Crawley	Hatfield	2
1:12.39	315		25/11/01	Sussex County Championships	Brighton	Hatfield	2
1:19.91	234		19/11/00	Sussex County Champ 50m Meet	Crawley	Hatfield	2
1:21.24	223		21/11/99	Sussex Sprints	Crawley	Hatfield	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.10	414	Н	02/07/23	Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023	Luton	Brighton Dol	2
1:06.55	406	F	01/10/22	Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet	Westminster Lodge		3
1:06.53	406	F	17/09/22	City of St Albans SC Sprint & Skins Competition	St Albans		3
1:07.68	386	F	14/07/18	Summer at Dagenham	Dagenham	Brighton Dol	3
59.93	556	Н	06/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
1:02.25	496	F	01/10/16	Hatfield Early Season Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
1:04.73	441	F	25/09/16	London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet 2016	Enfield	Broomfield	4
1:00.82	531	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
1:00.68 2009 Copyright 2024	535 1	F	19/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hatfield Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTEMS

1:03.27	472	Н	19/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hatfield	2
1:08.83	367		10/11/02	Sussex County ASA 50m Meet	Crawley	Hatfield	2
1:12.39	315		25/11/01	Sussex County Championships	Brighton	Hatfield	2
1:19.91	234		19/11/00	Sussex County Champ 50m Meet	Crawley	Hatfield	2
1:21.24	223		21/11/99	Sussex Sprints	Crawley	Hatfield	2

Page 2 / 2